
May 10, 2023

Near: Orange County, NC, USA

Distance: County

Network: Classic (PPO)

Prepared For: Mark III

Directory Type: Access Points

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services 
at a discounted fee. Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in 
the Ameritas PPO.

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be 
lower when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and 
coinsurance.

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental 
services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 
to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your 
appointment.

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Discount on Non-Covered Procedures

Handicap Accessible

2023 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life 
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



Table of Contents

NORTH CAROLINA

CLASSIC (PPO)

Orange County . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Prosthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Disclaimer information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

II



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina 
Orange County 
General Dentist 
Addison, John F
410 Market St Ste 430
Chapel Hill, NC 27516
(919) 355-6367
Spanish

Azzu, Laura Ann
1801 E Franklin St
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 929-3996

Baldiwala, Munira K
Campus Smiles Dental At Unc
320 Emergency Room Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27599
(919) 935-0615

Barton, Janier Patrice
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Berry-Holly, Gloria L
305 Meadowlands Dr
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 732-8584
Spanish

Books, Logan Samuel
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Bremer, Karen Ruth
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Bremer, Karen Ruth
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Brian, Zachary Adrian
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Brian, Zachary Adrian
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Chu, Richard Tan
Dorion & Associates
920 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 363-1501
Chinese, Spanish, Japanese

Cook, Heidi Rebecca
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Cook, Heidi Rebecca
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Cooper, Velma E
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Crawford, Samantha Jean
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Crawford, Samantha Jean
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Daniels, Steven Thomas
241 St Marys RD
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 732-7777

Davis, Eric
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Durusky, Christopher Thomas
Christopher Durusky DDS PLLC
401 Providence RD Ste 101
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 595-1010

Eilertson, Nicholas Jeffrey
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Eilertson, Nicholas Jeffrey
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Fadia, Rhythm Manish
Campus Smiles Dental At Unc
320 Emergency Room Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27599
(919) 935-0615

Gajjar, Vraj Minesh
Dr Cameron and Associates IX PLLC
110 Perkins Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(984) 228-9922

Gayar, Kareem Hesham
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Glover, Brian R
Dr Brian R Glover and Associates PLLC
180 Providence RD Ste 3
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 226-5506
Kannada

Harrison, Lauren Michel
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Disclaimer information on the last page 1



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Orange County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Harrison, Lauren Michel
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Haymore, Laura Beth
Piedmont Health Services Inc
1828 Mlk Jr. Blvd.
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 951-7600

Haymore, Laura Beth
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Haymore, Laura Beth
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Jones, Blake Ryan
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Jones, Caroline Stubbs
1801 E Franklin St
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 929-3996

Jorge, James
1801 E Franklin St
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 929-3996

Kemp, Audrey
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Kemp, Audrey
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Kim, Sae Kyu
Eastowne Family Dentistry
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310
Spanish, Korean, Japanese

Klingensmith, Jason Scott
Campus Smiles Dental At Unc
320 Emergency Room Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27599
(919) 935-0615

Lambeth, Benjamin Luke
Milltown Family Dentistry
310 E Main St Ste 335
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 590-5450
Japanese

Latta, Caroline Kirsten
Eno River Dental
119 Mayo St # 110
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 296-8822

Lau, Sharon Hsiao Han
Eno River Dental
119 Mayo St # 110
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 296-8822

Lee, Dayena
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Lee, Dayena
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Lee, Kandice Seul
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Lee, Kandice Seul
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Longo, Christina Michele
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Mattison, Katrina Chaundani
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Mattison, Katrina Chaundani
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Mattison, Katrina Chaundani
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

McTigue, Kathryn Davis
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

McTigue, Kathryn Davis
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Disclaimer information on the last page 2



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Orange County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Nadella, Sree L
410 Market St Ste 430
Chapel Hill, NC 27516
(919) 355-6367
Spanish

Nelson, Derrick Courtney
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Nelson, Derrick Courtney
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Nesab, Navid
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Nesab, Navid
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Nickelson, Davia Nechelle
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Nickelson, Davia Nechelle
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Nickelson, Davia Nechelle
Campus Smiles Dental At Unc
320 Emergency Room Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27599
(919) 935-0615

Patel, Hasita Jitendrakumar
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Patel, Hasita Jitendrakumar
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Patel, Resham Dilipkumar
1801 E Franklin St
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 929-3996

Pham, Matthew Tran
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Porcher-Fennell, Sabrina Marie
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Porcher-Fennell, Sabrina Marie
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Renfro, Demra Ann
Dr Cameron and Associates IX PLLC
110 Perkins Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(984) 228-9922

Roberts, Aaron David
1801 E Franklin St
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 929-3996

Sadri, Katayoun
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Sadri, Katayoun
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Sanford Jr, Douglas Sconia
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Sanford Jr, Douglas Sconia
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Sanford Jr, Douglas Sconia
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Shin, Min
Eastowne Family Dentistry
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310
Spanish, Korean, Japanese

Shrestha, Neha
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Shrestha, Neha
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Disclaimer information on the last page 3



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Orange County (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Smith, Aaron Thomas
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Smith, Jacob Thomas
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Steddum, Christopher Alan
Dr Cameron and Associates IX PLLC
110 Perkins Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(984) 228-9922

Swan, Andrea Lynn
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Swan, Andrea Lynn
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Tomasheski, John Clifford
Dorion & Associates
920 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 363-1501
Chinese, Spanish, Japanese

Vice, Dinah B
1801 E Franklin St
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 929-3996

Wang, Xiaojun (Eileen)
Elite Dental
101 Europa Dr Ste 160
Chapel Hill, NC 27517
(919) 537-8423
Spanish, Chinese

Wang, Xueying
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Watson, Robert Russell
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Williams Meltzer, Sean Angela
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Williams Meltzer, Sean Angela
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Williams, Marissa Arnett
Interfaith Councile Community Health 
Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Williams, Marissa Arnett
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Witherspoon, Darice
510 Hampton PT Ste 100
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 644-1800

Woolf, Daniel J
Royal Oak Dental Group-Chapel Hill
1525 E Franklin St Ste 2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 968-6211

Zirkel, Cory Williams
Interfaith Councile Community Health Cen
1315 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 913-2091
Spanish

Zirkel, Cory Williams
Carrboro Community Health Center
301 Lloyd St
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 942-8741
Spanish

Zukerman, Joshua Stephen
Dr Cameron and Associates IX PLLC
110 Perkins Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(984) 228-9922

Oral Surgeon 
Batchelor Jr, William M
Chapel Hill Implant & Oral Srgy Center
77 Vilcom Center Dr Ste 120
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 238-9961

Hill Jr, David Lee
Chapel Hill Implant & Oral Srgy Center
77 Vilcom Center Dr Ste 120
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 238-9961

Orthodontist 
Accornero, Mayte
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Accornero, Mayte
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Berndt, Jeffrey Noble
Noble Orthodontics
100 Two Hills Dr Ste 101
Carrboro, NC 27510
(919) 338-5650

Disclaimer information on the last page 4



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Orange County (cont)

Orthodontist (cont)

Borget, Gisela Lilian
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Busby, Bret
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Busby, Bret Rudy
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Cash, Clark D
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Dietterick III, Bruce Clyde
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Dietterick, Bruce Clyde
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Hermann, James P
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Hershey, Barbara T
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Johnson, Jasenna Tyesha
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Jones, Corey Steven
Jones Orthodontics
406 Millstone Dr
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 493-7554

Jones, Corey Steven
Jones Othodontics
1525 E Franklin St
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 493-7554

Kang, Angela H
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Kang, Angela Haerin
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Lee, Han Bhit
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Mack, Kervin Brandon
510 Hampton Pointe Blve Ste 200
Hillsborough, NC 27278
(919) 244-7033

Matsumoto, Kensuke
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Matsumoto, Kensuke
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Moore, Mark Timothy
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Moore, Mark Timothy
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Moray, Lawrence J
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Moray, Lawrence J
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Morgan, Sara Marcela
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Nay, Robert B
Eastowne Family Dentistry
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310
Spanish, Korean, Japanese

Nay, Robert Buchanan
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Neill, Hunter Owen
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Neill, Hunter Owen
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Ottey, Elizabeth Marie
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Disclaimer information on the last page 5



Classic (PPO) - May 10, 2023

North Carolina (cont)

Orange County (cont)

Orthodontist (cont)

Ottey, Elizabeth Marie
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Rapolla, Allen Richard
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Ruth, Christopher Michae
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Ruth, Christopher Michael
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Soltmann, Renate E
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Soltmann, Renate E
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Thomas, Donna Lynn
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Uhlir, Richard
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Uhlir, Richard F
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Uhlir, Richard Frank
Southern Village Orthodontics
400 Market St Ste 200
Chapel Hill, NC 27516
(919) 808-1188

Wooden III, Ernest Elmer
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Wooden, Ernest Elmer
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Worthington, Philip Michael
Myorthodontist
501 Eastowne Dr Ste 230
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 933-3310

Worthington, Philip Michael
the Happy Tooth
121 S Estes Dr Ste 206a
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 928-0105

Periodontist 
Dorion, Craig Matthew
Dorion & Associates
920 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 363-1501
Chinese, Spanish, Japanese

Gandini, Liliana
Dorion & Associates
920 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 363-1501
Chinese, Spanish, Japanese

Kim, Steven Jae Doo
Dorion & Associates
920 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 363-1501
Chinese, Spanish, Japanese

Rodrigues, Vinicius Souza
Dorion & Associates
920 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 363-1501
Chinese, Spanish, Japanese

Prosthodontist 
Swann, Lida Cecilia
Dorion & Associates
920 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(919) 363-1501
Chinese, Spanish, Japanese

Disclaimer information on the last page 6



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

A page(s)

Accornero, Mayte . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Addison, John F . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Azzu, Laura Ann . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

B page(s)

Baldiwala, Munira K . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Barton, Janier Patrice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Batchelor Jr, William M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Berndt, Jeffrey Noble . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Berry-Holly, Gloria L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Books, Logan Samuel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Borget, Gisela Lilian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Bremer, Karen Ruth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Brian, Zachary Adrian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Busby, Bret . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Busby, Bret Rudy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

C page(s)

Cash, Clark D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Chu, Richard Tan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Cook, Heidi Rebecca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Cooper, Velma E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Crawford, Samantha Jean . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

D page(s)

Daniels, Steven Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Davis, Eric . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Dietterick III, Bruce Clyde . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Dietterick, Bruce Clyde . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Dorion, Craig Matthew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Durusky, Christopher Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

E page(s)

Eilertson, Nicholas Jeffrey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

F page(s)

Fadia, Rhythm Manish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

G page(s)

Gajjar, Vraj Minesh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Gandini, Liliana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Gayar, Kareem Hesham . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Glover, Brian R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

H page(s)

Harrison, Lauren Michel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1, 2

Haymore, Laura Beth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Hermann, James P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Hershey, Barbara T . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Hill Jr, David Lee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

J page(s)

Johnson, Jasenna Tyesha . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Jones, Blake Ryan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Jones, Caroline Stubbs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Jones, Corey Steven . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Jorge, James . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

K page(s)

Kang, Angela H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Kang, Angela Haerin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Kemp, Audrey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Kim, Sae Kyu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Kim, Steven Jae Doo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Klingensmith, Jason Scott . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

L page(s)

Lambeth, Benjamin Luke . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Latta, Caroline Kirsten . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Lau, Sharon Hsiao Han . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Lee, Dayena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Lee, Han Bhit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Lee, Kandice Seul . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Longo, Christina Michele . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

M page(s)

Mack, Kervin Brandon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

7



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

Matsumoto, Kensuke . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Mattison, Katrina Chaundani . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

McTigue, Kathryn Davis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Moore, Mark Timothy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Moray, Lawrence J . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Morgan, Sara Marcela . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

N page(s)

Nadella, Sree L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Nay, Robert B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Nay, Robert Buchanan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Neill, Hunter Owen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Nelson, Derrick Courtney . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Nesab, Navid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Nickelson, Davia Nechelle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

O page(s)

Ottey, Elizabeth Marie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5, 6

P page(s)

Patel, Hasita Jitendrakumar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Patel, Resham Dilipkumar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Pham, Matthew Tran . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Porcher-Fennell, Sabrina Marie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

R page(s)

Rapolla, Allen Richard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Renfro, Demra Ann . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Roberts, Aaron David . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Rodrigues, Vinicius Souza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Ruth, Christopher Michae . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Ruth, Christopher Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

S page(s)

Sadri, Katayoun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Sanford Jr, Douglas Sconia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Shin, Min . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Shrestha, Neha . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Smith, Aaron Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Smith, Jacob Thomas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Soltmann, Renate E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Steddum, Christopher Alan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Swan, Andrea Lynn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Swann, Lida Cecilia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

T page(s)

Thomas, Donna Lynn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Tomasheski, John Clifford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

U page(s)

Uhlir, Richard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Uhlir, Richard F . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Uhlir, Richard Frank . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

V page(s)

Vice, Dinah B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

W page(s)

Wang, Xiaojun (Eileen) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Wang, Xueying . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Watson, Robert Russell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Williams Meltzer, Sean Angela . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Williams, Marissa Arnett . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Witherspoon, Darice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Wooden III, Ernest Elmer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Wooden, Ernest Elmer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Woolf, Daniel J . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Worthington, Philip Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Z page(s)

Zirkel, Cory Williams . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Zukerman, Joshua Stephen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

8



Disclaimer Information

$ Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider 
participates in the network.

Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.

If there is any conflict or discrepancy between any translated version of this directory and the English language version, the English 
language version will control.

DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating. Such 
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses. 
Even with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network 
provider at the time dental services are performed. When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please 
verify network participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.

Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.

Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other 
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network. Ameritas reserves the right to take legal 
action against unauthorized use.

Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for 
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing 
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and 
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.

Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the 
dental care professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through 
communications received from the dentist when changes occur.

Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

• We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
• Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
• We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption 

analyses

Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.

In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be 
submitted by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

 9


